
1 Stephenson Key Days of the Week 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  

 

Hand-in Home Learning 

Books 

 

Hand-in Decodable 

Reading Books 

 

1 Stephenson Library 

Day 

 

Spelling Test 

 

Stephenson Indoor PE 

Day 

 

New Home Learning and 

Spellings Handed Out 

 

 

 

Stephenson Outdoor PE 

Day 

 

Hand-in Decodable 

Reading Books 

 

Y1 taught by Junior Jam 

in the afternoon. 



1 Stephenson Extra Dates 

Monday 11th November 

 

Tuesday 12th November 

Outdoor Learning (PE kits, 

wellies and coats) 

 

Wednesday 13th November Thursday 14th November Friday 15th November 

Monday 18th November Tuesday 19th November Wednesday 20th November 

Climbing Wall (PE kits and 

trainers) 

Thursday 21st November Friday 22nd November 

Monday 25th November  Tuesday 26th November 

Y1 Bedtime Story and 

Phonics Meeting (evening) 

Wednesday 27th November 

Climbing Wall (PE kits and 

trainers) 

Thursday 28th November 

 

Friday 29th November 

Monday 2nd December 

 

Tuesday 3rd December  

Outdoor Learning (PE kits, 

wellies and coats) 

 

Wednesday 4th December Thursday 5th December Friday 6th December 

Monday 9th December 

Y1 Fairy Tale Ball (party 

clothes/fairy tale character 

dress up) 

Tuesday 10th December Wednesday 11th December 

Climbing Wall (PE kits and 

trainers) 

Thursday 12th December 

Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 13th December 

Final Day for Creative Home 

Learning 

Monday 16th December Tuesday 17th December Wednesday 18th December 

Climbing Wall (PE kits and 

trainers) 

Christmas Dinner Day 

Thursday 19th December 

Topic Showcase (after 

school) 

 

 


